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DIGITAL & PRINT ISSUE ADVERTISING 2026 |  広告料金

SCHEDULE 2026  |  スケジュール 2026

HALF PAGE
中面1/2ページ

188mm x 126mm

¥35,000

KJ 110 Kyoto Color spring 2026 (print)

KJ 111 summer 2026 (digital)

KJ 112 Energy Flows fall 2026 (print)

ON SALE DATE  |  発行日

JAPAN USA
(日本)		        アメリカ

April 15 2026

July 15 2026

Oct 15 2026

	






FULL PAGE
中面1ページ

210mm x 274mm

¥65,000

DOUBLE PAGE
(ADVERTORIAL)
見開き

420mm x 274mm

¥125,000

FRONT INSIDE COVER
表2

210mm x 274mm

¥80,000
DOUBLE PAGE: ¥150,000

BACK INSIDE COVER
表3

210mm x 274mm

¥80,000
DOUBLE PAGE: ¥150,000

DIRECTORY RATES
ディレクトリ広告料金横型

74mm x 86mm

¥20,000

* Purchases of the above placments are elgible for discounts on our digital packages.
* Please note that above prices are only inclusive of only minor tweaking to the design. Design and editorial 
services are available for a separate fee. Please contact us for details.

※上記広告スペースをご利用の場合は弊誌デジタルパッケージの特別割引きを適用致します。
※上記料金プラン内でのデザイン調整は最小限のもので対応させていただいています。デザイン・編集等のサービスは別料金のご案内と
なります。詳細に関してはお問い合わせください。

* Non-refundable 15% deposit due upon receipt of the finalized design delivered in pdf format, JPEG or TIFF 
(300 dpi, CMYK). Remainder due 30 days within receipt of print copy. For more information on KJ retail and 
promotional locations, please contact us.

※データ提出日に料金の15％のデポジット（返金不可）を頂戴しています。デザインデータの形式はPDF／JPEG／TIFF(300 DPI・ CMYK)
のいずれかでご提出ください。デポジットを除いた残金を弊誌受け取り30日以内にお支払いください。KYOTO JOURNALの取り扱い場所に関
しては別途お問い合わせください。

CONTACT  |  お問い合わせ

sales@kyotojournal.org

+81-90-9459-6303

April 15, 2026 

July 15 2025

Oct 15 2026

DEADLINE FOR DATA  |  データ締め切り日

Feb 20 2026 

May 20 2026

June 1  2026Oct 15 2026



FACEBOOK   フェイスブック
Followers: 210.3K+
48 (F)-51 (M) gender split, over 50% of followers in US, Canada, 
Australia and Europe, 10% in Japan.
Age 35-64: 60%
フォロワー数 210.3K
女性：男性 = 48：51  /  35-64歳：60%
アメリカ合衆国 (10%) に続きインドネシアと日本
 オーガニック投稿の平均数：6,100

INSTAGRAM   インスタグラム
Followers: 500 (previous;ly 35K+)  
54 (F)-46 (M) gender split, 20% of followers in US, UK 
and Australia, rest in Asia
フォロワー数 34.4K
女性：男性 ＝ 54：46  /  25-44歳：62%
アメリカ合衆国 (20%) に続き日本
他のプラットフォームに比べてアジア（香港、シンガポール）
のフォロワー数の割合が高い     オーガニック投稿の平均数：6,450

NEWSLETTER   ニュースレター
Subscribers: 6K+   Average open rate: 42%
Click-through rate: 5.5%
2つのリストの累積 6K
54：46% = 女性：男性     25-34歳：30%　65歳+：30%
アメリカ合衆国：50%　日本：20%
平均開封率：42%　クリックスルーレート：5.5%

WEBSITE  ウェブサイト Monthly unique views: 8K
ユニーク訪問者数月間平均 8K
オーガニックトラフィック：50%  SNS：20%   ニュースレター紹介：20%ア
メリカ合衆国 50%　日本：22%

ONLINE RATES  |  インターネット広告料金

¥35,000

● 1 post each on Facebook, Instagram

● 1 newsletter banner

● 1 blog post (up to 250 words)
with placement on the homepage
for 1 month (+ ¥5000)

ADDITIONAL SERVICES:
*Add an Instagram story: ¥5,000
*Second round of social media posts: ¥8,400
KJ produced pictures, graphics, video:
¥10,00

0
*Second newsletter banner: ¥10,000

Discounts available with print ad purchases. 
Please contact us for further details.
*Promotion activities need to be conducted
within the period that the issue is on sale.

● FACEBOOK、 INSTAGRAM の各ソーシャル
メディアプラットフォーム × 1投稿

● ニュースレター内のバナー広告 × 1

● ブログ投稿 × 1（250単語以内、HOMEペー
ジでの掲載1ヶ月） ＋5,000円

追加オプション追加オプション
※INSTAGRAM STORIES × 1 = 2,000円
※FACEBOOK 、 INSTAGRAM、
※各ソーシャルメディアプラットフォーム × 1投稿 =
8,400円写真、ヴィデオ、GRAPHICS　＋5,000円
※ニュースレター内のバナー広告 × 1 = 5,000円

弊誌（紙媒体）での広告をご利用の場合はデジタルパッケ弊誌（紙媒体）での広告をご利用の場合はデジタルパッケ
ージの特別割引きを適用致します。詳細に関してはお問いージの特別割引きを適用致します。詳細に関してはお問い
合わせください。 合わせください。 
※プロモーション活動は発行号の販売期間内に限ります。※プロモーション活動は発行号の販売期間内に限ります。

BASIC ONLINE PACKAGE  |  デジタルパッケージ （ベーシックプラン）

KJ ONLINE PLATFORMS  |  KJのオンラインメディア各種




